
GOLF PLAYA DE PALS
CIRCUIT NACIONAL 5A CATEGORIA - DISSABTE

Fecha listado: 15/01/2026 - 19:57

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Horario de salida 
Fecha: 17/01/2026 Código: CB6926001

1ª Vuelta

TEE: 10 (1) 08:30 EIZAGUIRRE LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, JOSE Mª 26,6 (12)
VILA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO 26,6 (12)
GONZALEZ DIAZ, DANIEL 26,7 (12)

TEE: 10 (2) 08:40 DORIA TOLLE, CLAUDIO 26,8 (12)
CASTAÑE  PORTELLA, JORDI  26,9 (12)
PRAT PEREZ-NIEVAS, JOAQUIN 27,2 (12)

TEE: 10 (3) 08:50 BERENGUER AMADOR, JAUME 27,4 (12)
MORAGA SANCHEZ, GUSTAVO  27,4 (12)
CASADEMUNT BLANES, DAVID 27,5 (12)

TEE: 10 (4) 09:00 SANMARTI CARDONA, CALI 27,8 (12)
GOMEZ DE LATIA PRIVAT, ENRIC 27,9 (12)
CARRASCO MENDEZ, JAUME 28,5 (13)

TEE: 10 (5) 09:10 MADERUELO , EDUARDO 29,1 (13)
JOU MARGUI, SANTIAGO 28,7 (13)
PORTULAS SERRA, NARCIS 29,0 (13)

TEE: 10 (6) 09:20 RIERA COMAS, JORDI 29,6 (13)
PAZ DONOSO, VICENTE 29,4 (13)
ARMENGOL NAVARRO, DANIEL 29,6 (13)

TEE: 10 (7) 09:30 SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIA TERESA 26,8 (16)
JOU GISPERT, CLARA 28,3 (17)
PORTULAS PLANA, ARIADNA 29,8 (18)

TEE: 10 (8) 09:40 ROIG MARTIN, ALBERT 29,6 (13)
NOGUEROLES ASENCIO, PERE JOAN 29,8 (14)
LOPEZ LOPEZ, RAFAEL 30,3 (14)

TEE: 10 (9) 09:50 MAGRIÑA COSTAN, MANUEL 30,4 (14)
RULLO BESORA, JOSEP MARIA 30,4 (14)
SERRANO CLIMENT, OSCAR 30,6 (14)

TEE: 10 (10) 10:00 BOFARULL BARNES, DANIEL 30,8 (14)
PANADES VINYETA, RAMON 31,0 (14)
PARMA , PIETRO 31,0 (14)

TEE: 10 (11) 10:10 ADARVE PANICOT, POL 31,1 (14)
CRUSELLS MARRUGAT, CARLOS 31,1 (14)
GROS GARCIA, JOAN 31,1 (14)

TEE: 10 (12) 10:20 MATA MUGICA, CARLOS 31,2 (14)
USANDIZAGA OCHOA, JOSE MARIA 31,2 (14)
CARRASCO CARO, CARLOS 31,3 (14)

TEE: 10 (13) 10:30 GOMEZ DE LA TIA MARMOL, ENRIQUE 31,4 (14)
FRANCO ALBARDIAZ, JUAN CARLOS 31,5 (14)
GIL MOLINA, JUAN 31,6 (14)

TEE: 10 (14) 10:40 CONDE BARAHONA, MARIA BEGOÑA 31,0 (18)
TORREMADE TUXANS, ELISA 30,2 (18)
ZARZOSO MARTIN, Mª DEL PILAR 32,1 (19)

TEE: 10 (15) 10:50 BARALDES SANTAMARIA, JORDI 31,7 (15)
PUIGMARTI CARULLA, FRANCESC 31,9 (15)
PUIG NAVARRO, TOMAS 32,4 (15)

TEE: 10 (16) 11:00 TUTUSAUS HOMS, JOAN 32,6 (15)
MANRIQUE MASEGOSA, JAVIER 32,9 (15)
PUIG RODRIGUEZ, ALEX 32,9 (15)
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TEE: 10 (17) 11:10 PALLARES VINYOLES, JORDI 33,3 (15)
SABATE PARAYRE, PAU 33,3 (15)
RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA, ALEXIS 33,6 (16)

TEE: 10 (18) 11:20 PAQUE NUÑEZ, CARLOS 33,7 (16)
BRUGUERA  DALMAU, JOAN ENRIC 34,0 (16)
FERNANDEZ JAEN, SERGIO 34,0 (16)

TEE: 10 (19) 11:30 PINTO FUSALBA, JAUME 34,0 (16)
MIRALBELL COSTA, ALEX 34,3 (16)
POCH BERNARDO, DANIEL 34,4 (16)

TEE: 10 (20) 11:40 CUMELLAS HUGAS, XAVIER 34,8 (16)
POCH FRIEDRICH, LUIS 34,9 (16)
ESPAÑOL MOREDA, JAIME 35,2 (16)

TEE: 10 (21) 11:50 BARBERA COSTA, EVA 32,7 (19)
BROSSA MARI, INES 35,0 (21)
VICENTE SANCHEZ, ROSA MARIA 35,0 (21)

TEE: 10 (22) 12:00 VIVES SANCHEZ, IGNASI 35,3 (17)
DESCARREGA PASTOR, JUAN 35,8 (17)
ALSINA SOLA, CARLES JAVIER 36,0 (17)

TEE: 10 (23) 12:10 MONTERO FOIX, MARIA EUGENIA 35,4 (21)
MAS CIURO, IMMA 35,6 (21)
RIERA PEIDRO, JULIA 35,6 (21)

TEE: 10 (24) 12:20 ALVARO BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO 36,0 (17)
CASAS FRANQUET, MARC 36,0 (17)
CASAS VILA, ESTEBAN 36,0 (17)

TEE: 10 (25) 12:30 CORBATERA VILA, GUILLEM 36,0 (17)
MARTIN LLORET, ROBERTO 36,0 (17)
GONZALVEZ DE LA CRUZ, GUILLERMO 36,0 (17)

TEE: 10 (26) 12:40 NAVARRETE SANCHEZ, NUREDIN 36,0 (17)
RUIZ GARCIA, SERGIO 36,0 (17)
SAAVEDRA AMPOSTA, JORDI 36,0 (17)

TEE: 10 (27) 12:50 OBACH SOTO, SERGI 36,0 (17)
ESTEVEZ REGUERA, JAVIER 36,0 (17)
OBACH DOMENECH, ORIOL 36,0 (17)

TEE: 10 (28) 13:00 ANTOLIN MASRIERA, CAROLINA 36,0 (21)
DORIA CREIXELL, INES 36,0 (21)
VALL-LAMORA ANTOLIN, LUCIA 36,0 (21)
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